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Peace Mediation Course 2013 
 Draft Program (30.11.2012)  
 

Time Topic                                                   Trainer Block 

Sun 2 June 
Start at 12.30  

Welcome & Joint Lunch  
Introduction & Teambuilding 

Murezi Michael 
MSP 

 

Mon 3 June 
Mediation Today Overview; Role Play Intro 
Negotiation  

Julian Hottinger 
MSP (Simon Mason, 
Matthias Siegfried) 
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Tue 4 June 
Negotiation 
Evening: Fire Side Chat 

MSP (Simon Mason,  
Matthias Siegfried) 

Wed 5 June Mediation Ben Hoffman 
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Thu 6 June 
Mediation 
Evening: Social Event 

Ben Hoffman 

Fri 7 June 
Topics: Economy 
Topics: Justice/Dealing with the Past 

Achim Wennmann (tbc) 
Elisabeth Baumgartner (tbc) 
Julian Hottinger T

op
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Sat 8 June Free Day/Joint Excursion    

Sun 9 June 
Topics: Power Sharing  
Topics: Security 

Nicole Töpperwien (tbc) 
Jeremy Brickhill  
Julian Hottinger  T
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Mon 10 June 
Topics: Security 
Conflict Analysis & Process Design 
Evening: Fire Side Chat 

Jeremy Brickhill 
Julian Hottinger 
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Tue 11 June  
Multi-Level, Multi-Track Mediation; 
Informal Processes 

tbc 

Wed 12 June 
Track 1, Formal Processes,  
High Powered Mediation  

Julian Hottinger 

Thu 13 June 
Role Play 
Evening: Social Event 

Julian Hottinger 
MSP 
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Fri 14 June 
Morning 

Debrief Role Play 
Implementation    

Julian Hottinger 

Afternoon  
End at 18.30 

Wrap Up, Open Questions  
Handing out of Certificates 

Claude Wild 
Murezi Michael  

 


